Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: April 9, 2020

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

766055-18-0017
766080-17-0048

766095-19-0032

766095-14-0009

766080-19-0066

766080-19-0066

766095-17-0036

766095-17-0036

766095-17-0036

766095-17-0036

766095-17-0036

766095-17-0036

766095-17-0036

766095-18-0013

766095-18-0013

3/8/2018
12/2/2018

3/20/2019

11/21/2013

7/30/2019

7/30/2019

9/23/2017

9/23/2017

9/23/2017

9/23/2017

9/23/2017

9/23/2017

9/23/2017

2/25/2018

2/25/2018

Oil City
Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Reading

Reading

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

STATE

ITEM DESCRIPTION

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

Marlin Firearms Co, Rifle,
Mdl 60 Cal 22

Mdl CPX-2, Cal 9 SN:

Sig Saur P229 slide, 40 Cal
S&W Barrel and Recoil
Spring

Smith and Wesson
RevolverMd| 586, .357 Cal
SN:AVF4114

Phoenix Arms Co, MdI
HP25A, cal 25
SN:4509103

9 rds Aguila Cal 25 rds
ammunition

Daewood Pistol, cal 40
SN:DA000582

HS Product Pistol, Mdl
XDS Cal 45 SN:S3221296
Remington Arms
Company INC Pistol, mdl
1911R1S, Cal 45
SN:RH156808B

Sig Sauer Pistol, mdl
P226, Cal .40
SN:UU634639

Ruger Pistol, MdI LG Cal 9
SN:45297872

Smith and Wesson Pistol,
mdl M&P 9 Shield SN:
HBB3208

Smith and Wesson Pistol,
mdl M&P 9 Sheild Cal 9
SN: HKS9133

9 rds assorted
ammunition, cal 40
Beretta Pietro S.P.A.
Pistol, MdI 9000S, Cal 40
SN:SN014621

VALUE

$100.00
$180.00

$0.01

$300.00

$200.00

$0.90

$225.00

$375.00

$300.00

$765.00

$240.00

$250.00

$250.00

$0.90

$200.00



	Pennsylvania



